BKG PU COLLEGE

Ballari Road, Krishna Nagar, SANDUR-583 119, Ballari Dist., Karnataka Ph: +91 8395 260477 / 261177, 94821 44477 / 94826 84477

Email: info@bkgpucollege.com, contact@bkgpucollege.com | Website: bkgpucollege.com

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 COLLEGE ANNUAL FEE

| SI. No | Double | Java | SCIENCE | | | COMMERCE | | |
|-----------------------------|-------------------------|---------------|-------------------------|-----------------------------|-------------------|----------|--|--|
| | Particulars | | PUC + CET | PUC + JEE | PUC+NEET | COMMERCE | | |
| 1 | Registration Fees | | 10,000 | 10,000 | 10,000 | 10,000 | | |
| 2 | Academic/Tuition Fee | | 26,000 | 28,000 | 28,000 | 22,000 | | |
| 3 | Training and Soft Skill | | 56,000 | 59,000 | 59,000 | 32,000 | | |
| | Development Fee | | | | | | | |
| 4 | Sports and Specialized | | 13,000 | 13,000 | 13,000 | 11,000 | | |
| | Coaching fee | | | | | | | |
| | Less: Discount | | (15,000) | - | - | - | | |
| DAY SCHOLAR FEES | | 90,000 | 1,10,000 | 1,10,000 | 75,000 | | | |
| Mode of Payment Bank Accour | | Bank Account | Details: | tails: Name: BKG PU COLLEGE | | | | |
| (RTGS/ NEFT/DD/ Chq/ HDF | | HDFC Bank, Sa | andur Branch, | Account No | 0. 50200070376389 | | | |
| Credit & Debit Card) | | | IFSC Code - HDFC0002328 | | | | | |

| 5 | Residential & Boarding Fee | | 90,000 | 90,000 | 90,000 | 90,000 |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------|-----------------------------|----------|-------------------------|----------|
| 6 | Caution Deposit (Refundable) | | 10,000 | 10,000 | 10,000 | 10,000 |
| RESIDENTIAL STUDENTS' FEES | | | 1,00,000 | 1,00,000 | 1,00,000 | 1,00,000 |
| Mode of Payment Bank Accoun | | Details: | Name: BKG FOUNDATION | | <u>V</u> | |
| (RTGS/ NEFT/DD/ Chq/ HDFC | | HDFC Bank, Sa | C Bank, Sandur Branch, | | A/c. No. 50200070302018 | |
| Credit & Debit Card) | | | IFSC Code - HDFC0002328 | | | |

- Registration fee & College fee to be paid in favour of 'BKG PU College' account only.
- * Hostel Fee and Caution Deposit to be paid in favour of 'BKG Foundation' account only.

NOTE: COLLEGE FEE AND HOSTEL FEE TO BE PAID IN SINGLE INTALLMENT ONLY.

- 1. Uniform, Study Materials (Text books & Note Books) etc., are charged separately at the time of admission.
- 2. Transportation fees will be collected at the time of admission.
- 3. Any event organised outside Sandur is charged at actuals at the time of event.
- 4. Registration fee is exempted for one sibling.
- 5. Registration fee of Rs. 5,000/- (out of Rs. 10,000/-) is exempted for residential students. The same (Rs. 5,000/- Reg. fee) to be paid at the time of registration & will be adjusted against college fee at the time of admission.
- 6. Registration fee is exempted for the students of BKG Global School taking admissions into BKG PU College (from Grade X to PUC I Year).
- 7. There will be no refund of the registration fee/college fee, once it has been paid.
- 8. Caution deposit (Rs. 10,000/-) is refundable subject to expenses incurred/damages.

ACCOUNTS OFFICE TIMINGS FOR FEE PAYMENT
09:00 AM TO 04:00 PM